SDA620B HIGH ACCURACY DIGITAL DISPLAY 3D COMPASS NORTH FINDER
○Tilt sensor ○Electric Compass ○Digital Inclinometer ○Accelerometer ○Gyro ○Northt Finder ○INS&IMU
SINCE2008 · Expert of Inertial Attitude Measurement
V1.4
RION SDC620B
HIGH ACCURACY DIGITAL DISPLAY 3D COMPASS
NORTH FINDER
Technical Manual

○Tilt sensor ○Electric Compass ○Digital Inclinometer ○Accelerometer ○Gyro ○Northt Finder ○INS&IMU
SINCE2008 · Expert of Inertial Attitude Measurement
▶ ORDERING INFORMATION
Item No. Order Description
SDC620B-XXX Description:
XXX：232 RS232 Serial data output function（Standard with 1.5M cable ）
XXX：485 RS485Serial data output function（Standard with 1.5M cable ）
E.g：SDC620B-232 Standard SDC620B 3D compass north finder / RS232Serial data output
function
SDC620C Order Description
SDC620C：means the instrument not integrated the measuring compass inside, only with display and
key functions , must be remote connected with another one supporting compass through
a cable for using , only limited to RION compass for supporting .
▶ SDC620B SUPPORTING SELECTION